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Wettkampf-Nr. 232

100m Lagen Frauen

B-Finale
Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord
B-Finale
0
1 Lara Marie Deibel
2 Nikolina Kasalo
3 Jeanna Vu
4  Kateryna Pokrass
5 Lisa Sophie Selle
6 Katharina Vos
7  Amelie Zachenhuber
8  Emelie Schnagl
9

00:56,51 Katinka Hosszu HUN
00:56,51 Katinka Hosszu HUN
00:58,93 Theresa Michalak SV Halle/S.
1995 SCW Eschborn
1996 SV Waiblingen
2004 SSG Leipzig
2000 TPSK 1925
2000 SG Stormarn Barsbiittel
1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892
2004 SC Prinz Eugen Munchen
2001 SSG Saar Max Ritter

07.08.2017 Berlin
07.08.2017 Berlin
24.11.2013 Wuppertal

01:04,65
01:04,37
01:04,19
01:04,17
01:04,17
01:04,29
01:04,37
01:04,67
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